
$152.85 $112.85Why pay full admission price?

$89 $66PRICE
Pricing includes applicable sales tax. Based on highest priced items.

4 ATTRACTIONS
plus 3 Days of Unlimited 

Cable Car Rides

SAVE 42%
BUY HERE

BIG SAVINGS

ONLY THE BEST 
ATTRACTIONS

VALID 9 DAYS

BEST VALUE

VALID 9 DAYS
(NINE CONSECUTIVE DAYS FROM FIRST USE)

$29.95

$15.00

$19.95
3 & under free

17 & under free

EXPLORATORIUM 
General Admission

DE YOUNG MUSEUM + LEGION OF HONOR 

General Admission to either museum or both if visited on the               
same day

® EMPIRE STATE BUILDING name and images

ADULT

$32.00

$34.95

$31.00

$32.00

$24.95

$21.00

CHILD
ages (5-11)

4 & under free

3 & under free

4 & under free

$24.95 $14.95
3 & under free

3-DAY CABLE CAR AND MUNI BUS PASSPORT  
Ride any Muni bus, train or cable car for 3 consecutive days, starting 
from the date on the cover of the booklet. Valid on all Muni vehicles 
including cable cars. 

CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF SCIENCES 
General Admission

BLUE & GOLD FLEET BAY CRUISE ADVENTURE 
One-hour Bay Cruise Adventure

AQUARIUM OF THE BAY 
General Admission
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