san francisco City PASS. BIG SAVINGS ONLY THE BEST ATTRACTIONS VALID 9 DAYS BEST VALUE

4 ATTRACTIONS plus 3 Days of Unlimited Cable Car Rides SAVE 42% BUY HERE

C DE		ADULT	CHILD ages (5-11)
	3-DAY CABLE CAR AND MUNI BUS PASSPORT Ride any Muni bus, train or cable car for 3 consecutive days, starting from the date on the cover of the booklet. Valid on all Muni vehicles including cable cars.	^{\$} 32.00	\$32.00 4 & under free
	CALIFORNIA ACADEMY OF SCIENCES General Admission	^{\$} 34.95	\$24.95 3 & under free
	BLUE & GOLD FLEET BAY CRUISE ADVENTURE One-hour Bay Cruise Adventure	^{\$} 31.00	\$21.00 4 & under free
	AQUARIUM OF THE BAY General Admission	^{\$} 24.95	\$14.95 3 & under free
	EXPLORATORIUM General Admission	\$29.95 •	\$19.95 3 & under free
	DE YOUNG MUSEUM + LEGION OF HONOR General Admission to either museum or both if visited on the same day	^{\$} 15.00	17 & under free
VAL	D9 DAYS Why pay full admission price?	\$152.85	\$112.85
(NINE CONSE	CUTIVE DAYS FROM FIRST USE) CityPASS PRICE Pricing includes applicable sales tax. Based on highest priced items.	• ^{\$} 89 •	\$66 •